Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Clutch Auto Ltd; Date of commencement of liquidation: ...................... ; List of stakeholders as on: 15.02.2018
List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in ¥ Lakhs)
Sl. |Name of creditor Identificatio Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of |Amount of |Amount of claim |Remarks, if
No. n No. received contingent any mutual |claim under any
Date of |Amount Amount of |Nature of [Amount % share in claim dues, that  |rejected verification
receipt claimed claim claim covered by total amount may be set
admitted guarantee of off
claims
admitted
16.03.201
1 LIC Mutual Fund Assest Management Ltd. 1 8 7480.10 5704.81 Financial |5704.81 64.62 0 0 1775.29 0.00 nil
2 Council of Scientific & Industrial Research 2 13.03.201 |2993.15 2993.15 Financial |2993.15 33.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 nil
3 ICICI Bank 3 record not [55.59 55.59 Financial |55.59 0.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 nil
4 District Industries Centre, Faridabad 4 15.02.20191228.35 0.00 Financial [0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1228.35 0.00 nil
5 Sarva Haryana Gramin Bank ( erstwhile Gurgaon 5
Gramin Bank) 67.41 67.41 Financial |67.41 0.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 nil
6 Kotak Mahindra Prime Limited 6 18.04.2019(6.96 6.96 Financial [6.96 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 nil
6 11831.55  8827.91 3003.64




